ORGANIZATIONS WHICH RECEIVED REMUNERATION OF $17,500 OR MORE IN 2025

Company

Capital Health Systems

Fire Apparatus Repair

First Responder JIF

Hopewell Borough Fire District

Holt, McNally, & Associates
Hopewell Township

Lincoln Financial Services

MES Service Company

Mohawk Chevrolet

New Jersey State Health Benefits Program
Northfield Bank

Paychex of New York, LLC.
Pennington Borough Fire District
Phoenix Consulting Group, LLC
PMC Associates

Trenton Water Works

Union Fire Company & Rescue Squad

Goods & Services

Emergency Medical Transport Services
Fire & EMS Vehicle Repairs
Insurance

Contractual Obligation Bond Payments
Primary Fire Protection / EMS Services

Auditing Services

Township Services

Length of Service and Award Program
Firefighting Equipment

Vehicle

Health Insurance

General Obligation Bond Payments
Human Resources Services
Contractual Obligation Debt Service
Accounting and Purchasing Services
Radio Equipment

Fire Hydrant Charges

Rental Charges, Training, & Clothing Allowance

Total

$200,000.00
$ 29,855.83
$ 182,797.00
$ 385,342.09

$ 23,000.00
$ 25,751.42
$209,677.86
$ 45,929.88
$ 56,179.80
$415,937.91
§ 59,488.00
§ 19,691.61
$150,937.22
$ 71,875.00
$ 58,800.51
$223,796.10
$ 189,488.21



