

ORGANIZATIONS WHICH RECEIVED REMUNERATION OF \$17,500 OR MORE IN 2025

<u>Company</u>	<u>Goods & Services</u>	<u>Total</u>
Capital Health Systems	Emergency Medical Transport Services	\$ 200,000.00
Fire Apparatus Repair	Fire & EMS Vehicle Repairs	\$ 29,855.83
First Responder JIF	Insurance	\$ 182,797.00
Hopewell Borough Fire District	Contractual Obligation Bond Payments Primary Fire Protection / EMS Services	\$ 385,342.09
Holt, McNally, & Associates	Auditing Services	\$ 23,000.00
Hopewell Township	Township Services	\$ 25,751.42
Lincoln Financial Services	Length of Service and Award Program	\$ 209,677.86
MES Service Company	Firefighting Equipment	\$ 45,929.88
Mohawk Chevrolet	Vehicle	\$ 56,179.80
New Jersey State Health Benefits Program	Health Insurance	\$ 415,937.91
Northfield Bank	General Obligation Bond Payments	\$ 59,488.00
Paychex of New York, LLC.	Human Resources Services	\$ 19,691.61
Pennington Borough Fire District	Contractual Obligation Debt Service	\$ 150,937.22
Phoenix Consulting Group, LLC	Accounting and Purchasing Services	\$ 71,875.00
PMC Associates	Radio Equipment	\$ 58,800.51
Trenton Water Works	Fire Hydrant Charges	\$ 223,796.10
Union Fire Company & Rescue Squad	Rental Charges, Training, & Clothing Allowance	\$ 189,488.21